
OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Results - February 14, 2020
Top 12 teams advance to the District Tournament

Place School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Regulation 

Total Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total

Team 

Total

Out of 

Cut

1 HEATH 895 913 864 2672 157 192 176 200 179 180 1084 3756

2 BISHOP HARTLEY 783 771 843 2397 152 181 202 199 191 141 1066 3463

3 UTICA 705 817 848 2370 169 143 136 181 175 176 980 3350

4 MADISON-PLAINS 773 764 796 2333 149 154 206 159 185 138 991 3324

5 RIVER VALLEY 838 782 757 2377 138 147 125 159 174 152 895 3272

6 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 778 814 819 2411 108 138 149 172 117 138 822 3233

7 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 755 723 680 2158 119 154 223 191 204 137 1028 3186

8 MARION-FRANKLIN 738 788 813 2339 143 142 133 131 143 150 842 3181

9 LAKEWOOD 746 741 767 2254 139 136 147 173 157 138 890 3144

10 PLEASANT 728 778 678 2184 145 152 148 158 164 162 929 3113

11 BISHOP READY 692 758 773 2223 162 113 190 129 149 138 881 3104

12 ELGIN 737 707 773 2217 186 110 117 164 154 148 879 3096

13 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 679 700 798 2177 121 182 152 172 165 118 910 3087 9

14 HIGHLAND 625 709 760 2094 140 146 127 173 171 191 948 3042 54

15 FISHER CATHOLIC 722 728 720 2170 134 153 126 139 135 140 827 2997 99

16 FAIRBANKS 696 639 693 2028 136 130 161 154 241 123 945 2973 123

17 FREDERICKTOWN 636 727 722 2085 124 141 161 131 142 175 874 2959 137

18 RIDGEDALE 725 695 689 2109 160 129 130 110 131 151 811 2920 176

19 CENTERBURG 674 634 778 2086 154 142 92 152 163 99 802 2888 208

20 NORTHMOR 660 608 755 2023 111 142 148 118 136 152 807 2830 266

21 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 685 730 635 2050 112 133 97 123 119 129 713 2763 333

22 NORTHRIDGE 681 609 744 2034 104 120 116 156 105 117 718 2752 344

23 NORTH UNION 641 616 597 1854 135 106 125 111 113 114 704 2558 538

24 COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL 611 622 566 1799 143 107 153 114 115 103 735 2534 562

25 EAST 534 544 488 1566 109 157 119 94 123 101 703 2269 827

26 MOUNT GILEAD 517 618 517 1652 80 98 132 97 120 86 613 2265 831

27 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 545 482 517 1544 76 103 105 81 100 114 579 2123 973

28 LINDEN MC KINLEY 549 460 502 1511 107 100 97 82 104 106 596 2107 989

TOTAL PINS: 19348 19477 19892 58717 3713 3851 3993 4023 4175 3817 23572 82289

FIELD AVERAGE: 691.00 695.61 710.43 2097.04 132.61 137.54 142.61 143.68 149.11 136.32 841.86 2938.89



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 14, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: DAMON REED

105 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE ANTOINE WILLIAMS 11 93 104 197

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE LANDYMAN STEELE 12 111 125 236

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE ISIAH MARTINEZ 11 97 86 79 262

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE SHAYONNE PORTER 11 157 114 103 374

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE KHARI KENNEDY 9 97 65 162

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE DALIN MURRAY 11 101 106 106 313

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE Substitution 1 n/a

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE Substitution 2 n/a

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE Substitution 3 n/a

614-578-6595 dreed162@yahoo.com Team Total 545 482 517 1544

NUBIANS PURPLE / BLACK 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: CHRIS BLUM

218 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BISHOP HARTLEY VICTOR JACKSON 12 168 183 175 526

BISHOP HARTLEY MARLIN YARBOROUGH 10 149 138 190 477

BISHOP HARTLEY AYDEN JORDAN 10 178 176 172 526

BISHOP HARTLEY ANDREW GROSKO 11 154 154

BISHOP HARTLEY SAMUEL SHISLER 10 134 135 141 410

BISHOP HARTLEY BEN GEGORSKI 11 139 165 304

BISHOP HARTLEY Substitution 1 n/a

BISHOP HARTLEY Substitution 2 n/a

BISHOP HARTLEY Substitution 3 n/a

513-967-6487 cblum@cdeducation.org Team Total 783 771 843 2397
HAWKS RED / BLUE 5 5 5

76 103 105 81 100 114

152 181 202 199 191 141 1066 2397 3463

579 1544 2123

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE

BISHOP HARTLEY



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 14, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: RUSSELL REHNER

Asst. Coach: MIKE ZERRIEN

220 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BISHOP READY WESLEY HENDRICKS 11 115 129 244

BISHOP READY FINN HARDENBERGH 12 148 149 188 485

BISHOP READY ZACH JAHN 10 155 145 147 447

BISHOP READY PHILIP RYAN 9 135 177 176 488

BISHOP READY LUKE JAHN 11 139 158 168 465

BISHOP READY BRADY HICKS 10

BISHOP READY LUIS ROQUE 9 94 94

BISHOP READY Substitution 1 n/a

BISHOP READY Substitution 2 n/a

BISHOP READY Substitution 3 n/a

412-760-3427 rrehner@cdeducation.org Team Total 692 758 773 2223
SILVER KNIGHTS BLUE / SILVER 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: TIM EDGELL

314 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN TYLER KINTZ 11 184 157 186 527

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN SILAS HORTON 9 140 141 131 412

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN MICHAEL ROSE 11 148 145 105 398

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN ERIC HAMILTON 11 134 121 255

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN MIKE BLAKE 11 149 159 150 458

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN TYLER ROSE 10

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN DEVONN HOWARD 10

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN KEIAN REED 10

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN Substitution 1 n/a 108 108

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN Substitution 2 n/a

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN Substitution 3 n/a

419-210-0336 onedgeracing@yahoo.com Team Total 755 723 680 2158
PIRATES RED / BLACK 5 5 5

162 113 190 138129 149

191 204

2223881

31862158

3104

1028119 137154 223

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN

BISHOP READY



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 14, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: JENNIFER PURDY

Asst. Coach: CODY NININGER

334 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

CENTERBURG BROCK HURTT 11 146 154 140 440

CENTERBURG BRANNON WILLIAMS 11 139 139

CENTERBURG JARED HAMILTON 11 225 225

CENTERBURG BRADY HESKETT 9

CENTERBURG ALEX GROVE 11 115 115

CENTERBURG JOHN WHARTON 11 134 97 231

CENTERBURG GAVYN STONE 10 134 130 139 403

CENTERBURG ZACHARY JAGGER 9 121 124 159 404

CENTERBURG Substitution 1 n/a 129 129

CENTERBURG Substitution 2 n/a

CENTERBURG Substitution 3 n/a

7406270461 jennifer.purdy@centerburgschools.orgTeam Total 674 634 778 2086
TROJANS RED / GRAY / WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: GERARDINA GARITA

410 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

COLUMBUS ACADEMY VINCENT WHITE 11 146 175 152 473

COLUMBUS ACADEMY DONOVAN SIMPSON 12 154 154 113 421

COLUMBUS ACADEMY RYAN REAGAN 10 116 116

COLUMBUS ACADEMY JACOB MOWERY 9 134 137 136 407

COLUMBUS ACADEMY COLE LEIS 11 135 128 119 382

COLUMBUS ACADEMY MICHAEL HOFFMAN 12 136 115 251

COLUMBUS ACADEMY SKYLER SIMPSON 11

COLUMBUS ACADEMY Substitution 1 n/a

COLUMBUS ACADEMY Substitution 2 n/a

COLUMBUS ACADEMY Substitution 3 n/a

614 203 1133 garitag@columbusacademy.orgTeam Total 685 730 635 2050
VIKINGS MAROON / GRAY 5 5 5

80299 2086

2050112 133 97 123 119 129

154 142 92 152 163 2888

713 2763

COLUMBUS ACADEMY

CENTERBURG



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 14, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: SCOTT KIRBY

9360 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL YACOUBA HARANE 12 131 136 156 423

COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL DESIRE NTITAMPEBA 12 100 134 101 335

COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL ISSACK MOHAMUD 12 140 109 101 350

COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL SAMUEL SARFO 11 122 120 106 348

COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL DAMARIEON STARKEY 9 118 123 102 343

COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL Substitution 1 n/a

COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL Substitution 2 n/a

COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL Substitution 3 n/a

(614) 560-4066 skirby2751@columbus.k12.oh.usTeam Total 611 622 566 1799
LIONS PURPLE / GOLD 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: SIEDIA WOODS

482 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

EAST BRANDON CONNER 9 108 141 92 341

EAST TIMAINE HILL 11 80 126 93 299

EAST JIVANI JOHNSON 12 117 72 75 264

EAST ANTHONY JONES 11 98 118 104 320

EAST ZACH LEFFLER 10

EAST DYLAN TILLIS 12 131 87 124 342

EAST KEITH BAKER 12

EAST JAVON HANNA 10

EAST Substitution 1 n/a

EAST Substitution 2 n/a

EAST Substitution 3 n/a

614-804-8967 Swoods@columbus.k12.oh.usTeam Total 534 544 488 1566
TIGERS ORANGE / BLACK 5 5 5

1799

2269

735 2534143 107 153 114 115 103

123109 157 119 94 1566703101

EAST

COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 14, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: BRIANA WELLS

Asst. Coach: JEFF SISSON

524 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

ELGIN NATE WOOD 12 145 145

ELGIN KEATON HALL 10 136 159 170 465

ELGIN JACOB SNYDER 11 162 132 294

ELGIN DRAKE DAVIS 12 152 140 171 463

ELGIN NATE SMTH 12 142 117 259

ELGIN JONATHAN SNYDER 10

ELGIN CODY BAKER 10 190 190

ELGIN MASON STEFANKA 12

ELGIN Substitution 1 n/a 159 115 274

ELGIN Substitution 2 n/a 127 127

ELGIN Substitution 3 n/a

7408169998 wells_b@elginschools.org Team Total 737 707 773 2217
COMETS SCARLET / GRAY 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: JEFF UNGERER

544 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

FAIRBANKS DREW LAFON 9 148 128 129 405

FAIRBANKS ADAM BURKE 10 135 118 148 401

FAIRBANKS GRANT HAMM 11 130 130 153 413

FAIRBANKS JD WELCH 11 174 141 142 457

FAIRBANKS BRAXTON WILHELM 12 109 122 121 352

FAIRBANKS ANTHONY NICHOLS 12

FAIRBANKS Substitution 1 n/a

FAIRBANKS Substitution 2 n/a

FAIRBANKS Substitution 3 n/a

N/A jungerer@fairbankspanthers.orgTeam Total 696 639 693 2028
PANTHERS RED / WHITE 5 5 5

3096186 110 117 164 154 148 2217

241

879

945123136 130 161 154 29732028

FAIRBANKS

ELGIN



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 14, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: TIM DEITZ

594 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

FISHER CATHOLIC NICK HENRY 12

FISHER CATHOLIC SEAN HARP 11 134 121 144 399

FISHER CATHOLIC BEN JANITA 12 178 139 141 458

FISHER CATHOLIC ASHER CARR 12 160 141 128 429

FISHER CATHOLIC BRENDEN WHITE 12 138 190 135 463

FISHER CATHOLIC GUS SPIEGEL 12 137 172 309

FISHER CATHOLIC Substitution 1 n/a 112 112

FISHER CATHOLIC Substitution 2 n/a

FISHER CATHOLIC Substitution 3 n/a

740 808 1743 tdeitz@ci.lancaster.oh.us Team Total 722 728 720 2170
IRISH GREEN / WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: CHUCK YOUNG

Asst. Coach: SHAUN STEPHENS

614 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

FREDERICKTOWN BILLY WOODRING 9

FREDERICKTOWN GRIFFIN WAYNE 10 132 144 124 400

FREDERICKTOWN JOEY FRAILEY 12 128 148 154 430

FREDERICKTOWN JUSTIN ZOLLARS 10 105 105

FREDERICKTOWN CHASE KEYES 10 156 180 163 499

FREDERICKTOWN TYLER ADKINS 11

FREDERICKTOWN STEVEN KOLLAS 11 176 176

FREDERICKTOWN ZACK LUCKMEIER 10 139 139

FREDERICKTOWN Substitution 1 n/a 116 116 232

FREDERICKTOWN Substitution 2 n/a 104 104

FREDERICKTOWN Substitution 3 n/a

740-398-3016 cyoung@fredschools.com Team Total 636 727 722 2085
FREDDIES RED / GRAY 5 5 5

2170

124 141 161 131 142

134 153 126 139

FREDERICKTOWN

135 140

175

827 2997

874 29592085

FISHER CATHOLIC



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 14, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: ASHLEY STAHURSKI

664 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS LUKE BERLIN 12 178 193 197 568

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS JACK GREER 10 122 143 139 404

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS ADAM NARCELLES 10 144 157 170 471

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS NOAH DIMMICK 11 114 181 295

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS HAYDEN ROEMER 10 121 111 232

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS LUKE CLARK MO0DY 10 112 112

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS DOMINIC MORETTI 10 95 95

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS Substitution 1 n/a

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS Substitution 2 n/a

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS Substitution 3 n/a

6147054913 ashleystahurski@live.com Team Total 679 700 798 2177
BOBCATS NAVY / WHITE / GRAY 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: VICKI WHITE

Asst. Coach: KASEY MURILLO

706 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

HEATH TOMMY SHERMAN 11 180 210 145 535

HEATH ERIC LAU 12

HEATH QUINTON HOLMES 12

HEATH KONNOR GOODIN 12 181 182 210 573

HEATH ETHAN WALTON 11 202 198 181 581

HEATH KORBIN WILSON 11 188 168 170 526

HEATH BRYCE HOLMES 9 155 158 313

HEATH OWEN POTTER 10

HEATH Substitution 1 n/a 144 144

HEATH Substitution 2 n/a

HEATH Substitution 3 n/a

7409734822 vwhite@g.heath.k12.oh.us Team Total 895 913 864 2672
BULLDOGS BROWN / ORANGE / WHITE 5 5 5

3756

HEATH

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS

165 118

1084

2177

157 192 176 200 179

121 182 152 172

180 2672

910 3087



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 14, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: TY HICKS

Asst. Coach: DAWN HICKS

712 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

HIGHLAND T J TAYLOR 12 131 155 170 456

HIGHLAND TYLER DISBENNETT 11 106 149 246 501

HIGHLAND TUCKER TAGUE 11 159 170 131 460

HIGHLAND SAM SCHWARTZ 11 89 89

HIGHLAND ZACH WATTS 11 140 122 262

HIGHLAND JAMES BLANEY 10

HIGHLAND RANDY CAIN 11

HIGHLAND  JAMES MICHELS 10 113 113

HIGHLAND Substitution 1 n/a 102 102

HIGHLAND Substitution 2 n/a 111 111

HIGHLAND Substitution 3 n/a

419-566-3708 marengoump5@gmail.comTeam Total 625 709 760 2094
FIGHTING SCOTS RED / BLUE / WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: CRAIG SMART

Asst. Coach: SCOTT PRICE

830 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

LAKEWOOD JAMEY DURFEY 12 179 143 157 479

LAKEWOOD STEWART POULNOTT 10 119 165 173 457

LAKEWOOD BRYDON HAYES 12 225 144 121 490

LAKEWOOD HUNTER WEBER 10 134 157 188 479

LAKEWOOD CALEB DORRIS 12

LAKEWOOD JACOB MCBRIDE 12

LAKEWOOD JACOB SAMPSON 9

LAKEWOOD Substitution 1 n/a 89 132 128 349

LAKEWOOD Substitution 2 n/a

LAKEWOOD Substitution 3 n/a

904 864-0624 cdsand5@aol.com Team Total 746 741 767 2254
LANCERS RED / BLUE / WHITE 5 5 5

3042

3144

140 146 127 173 171 191 2094948

139 136 147 173 890157 138 2254

LAKEWOOD

HIGHLAND



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 14, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: TRAVONTI WALLACE

882 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

LINDEN MC KINLEY SIAH KEYES 11 120 113 107 340

LINDEN MC KINLEY SKYLER DAVILA 9 128 111 121 360

LINDEN MC KINLEY KENNY MARC-SAINVIL 9 106 90 103 299

LINDEN MC KINLEY WOLFE LOVE 9 86 80 166

LINDEN MC KINLEY ADKIEM PARNELL 9 109 72 181

LINDEN MC KINLEY CURTIS VINYL 9 74 91 165

LINDEN MC KINLEY Substitution 1 n/a

LINDEN MC KINLEY Substitution 2 n/a

LINDEN MC KINLEY Substitution 3 n/a

6146575946 twallace3253@gmail.com Team Total 549 460 502 1511
PANTHERS MAROON / WHITE / BLACK 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: BRIAN SHEPLER

928 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

MADISON-PLAINS SKYLAR COTTRELL 11 159 161 133 453

MADISON-PLAINS JONNY MARTIN 11 166 166

MADISON-PLAINS TYLOR MILLER 11

MADISON-PLAINS JUSTON CULP 11 186 135 192 513

MADISON-PLAINS NICK DIEHL 11 182 206 178 566

MADISON-PLAINS NATHANIEL TALBERT 11

MADISON-PLAINS NATHAN ADAMS 11 140 140

MADISON-PLAINS Substitution 1 n/a 120 122 127 369

MADISON-PLAINS Substitution 2 n/a 126 126

MADISON-PLAINS Substitution 3 n/a

7408370086 madisonlanesoh@gmail.comTeam Total 773 764 796 2333
GOLDEN EAGLES GREEN / GOLD 5 5 5

2107

3324

97 82 104 106 1511

138149 154 206 159

107 100 596

991185 2333

LINDEN MC KINLEY

MADISON-PLAINS



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 14, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: TONYA RIDGEWAY

962 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

MARION-FRANKLIN BRANDON HALL 12 132 146 196 474

MARION-FRANKLIN AUSTN RICHARDS 11 140 161 301

MARION-FRANKLIN SHAWN SPAULDING 9 150 167 169 486

MARION-FRANKLIN DAYLON POWELL 10 117 117

MARION-FRANKLIN NASIR NOOR 12

MARION-FRANKLIN DRU RENZ 12 125 180 129 434

MARION-FRANKLIN TYLER NEEDLES 9 191 178 158 527

MARION-FRANKLIN Substitution 1 n/a

MARION-FRANKLIN Substitution 2 n/a

MARION-FRANKLIN Substitution 3 n/a

6147741895 tridgeway4611@columbus.k12.oh.usTeam Total 738 788 813 2339
RED DEVILS RED / WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: SHAWN BOLLER

1072 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

MOUNT GILEAD TRACE HATFIELD 12 158 190 165 513

MOUNT GILEAD WILLIAM WEST 9 96 103 78 277

MOUNT GILEAD AUSTIN LAYER 9 95 98 117 310

MOUNT GILEAD AUSTIN SWICK 9 91 119 91 301

MOUNT GILEAD DAMIEN SEARLS 10 77 108 66 251

MOUNT GILEAD Substitution 1 n/a

MOUNT GILEAD Substitution 2 n/a

MOUNT GILEAD Substitution 3 n/a

419-560-2044 shawn_boller@yahoo.com Team Total 517 618 517 1652
INDIANS PURPLE / WHITE 5 5 5

3181

98 132 97 86 613 1652

143 142 133 131 143 150

80 120

2339842

2265

MOUNT GILEAD

MARION-FRANKLIN



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 14, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: MATT DONOHUE

Asst. Coach: LARRY DUNN

1156 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NORTH UNION CONNOR BRANDT 12 130 140 166 436

NORTH UNION CHRISTIAN O’REILLY 11 162 133 79 374

NORTH UNION MICHAEL OYER 10 106 124 99 329

NORTH UNION NATHANIEL ARNOLD 10 143 112 123 378

NORTH UNION COULTER DEBOER 9 100 107 130 337

NORTH UNION Substitution 1 n/a

NORTH UNION Substitution 2 n/a

NORTH UNION Substitution 3 n/a

6145311971 donohue17@gmail.com Team Total 641 616 597 1854
WILDCATS ORANGE / BLACK 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: RUSS MONTGOMERY

1144 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NORTHMOR TYLER BAILEY 12 130 111 130 371

NORTHMOR ZACH GOVONI 11 144 148 158 450

NORTHMOR JOE BALDINGER 11 137 119 181 437

NORTHMOR BOB GUILER 11 130 120 151 401

NORTHMOR WESLEY HAMMOND 9 119 110 135 364

NORTHMOR JARED HALE 11

NORTHMOR KYLEE FOUT 11

NORTHMOR Substitution 1 n/a

NORTHMOR Substitution 2 n/a

NORTHMOR Substitution 3 n/a

419.563.4432 russmont17@gmail.com Team Total 660 608 755 2023
GOLDEN KNIGHTS BLACK / GOLD / WHITE 5 5 5

1854

111 142 148 118

135 106 125 111

136

113 704 2558

807 28302023152

114

NORTHMOR

NORTH UNION



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 14, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: COREY FLICK

1150 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NORTHRIDGE ASHTON WALTERS 11 197 180 131 508

NORTHRIDGE BLAKE CROW 11 152 156 213 521

NORTHRIDGE NATHAN KAPAVIK 11 96 72 128 296

NORTHRIDGE BRODY BOOHER 9 114 110 148 372

NORTHRIDGE MADDOX JOHNSON 9 122 91 124 337

NORTHRIDGE Substitution 1 n/a

NORTHRIDGE Substitution 2 n/a

NORTHRIDGE Substitution 3 n/a

3307278296 cflick@northridgevikings.orgTeam Total 681 609 744 2034
VIKINGS GREEN / WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: JAMIE BYRNE

1260 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

PLEASANT OWEN PETERS 12 155 143 298

PLEASANT ANDREW DECKER 12 146 159 305

PLEASANT PEYTEN HUSTED 12 124 124

PLEASANT AUSTIN ADKINS 11 176 161 161 498

PLEASANT JAKE KOWALCZYK 10 127 190 140 457

PLEASANT LOGAN CAULAN 12 151 118 269

PLEASANT Substitution 1 n/a 117 117

PLEASANT Substitution 2 n/a 116 116

PLEASANT Substitution 3 n/a

7403419635 jbyrne@thetomorrowcenter.orgTeam Total 728 778 678 2184
SPARTANS RED / BLACK 5 5 5

162 929 2184 3113

117 2034718

164

104

145 152 148 158

105120 116 156 2752

PLEASANT

NORTHRIDGE



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 14, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: IKE GREENWOOD

Asst. Coach: LES TACKETT AND AMANDA CREASE

1296 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

RIDGEDALE JOEY HENSON 12 223 169 134 526

RIDGEDALE NOAH DAUGHERTY 12 121 176 163 460

RIDGEDALE EVAN JONES 11 117 125 154 396

RIDGEDALE JACKSON BEAN 11 134 92 226

RIDGEDALE BLAKE MCKENZIE 10 130 133 263

RIDGEDALE BRYCE HARMON 9 123 123

RIDGEDALE KALEB EDWARDS 10

RIDGEDALE JASON CALLAHAN 10 115 115

RIDGEDALE Substitution 1 n/a

RIDGEDALE Substitution 2 n/a

RIDGEDALE Substitution 3 n/a

7403618801 igreenwood@ridgedaleschools.orgTeam Total 725 695 689 2109
ROCKETS RED / BLUE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: CHERYL MANNING

Asst. Coach: ROB MANNING

1314 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

RIVER VALLEY CARSON WELSH 10 133 133

RIVER VALLEY PRESTON WELSH 11 146 155 156 457

RIVER VALLEY JOSH WARWICK 11 197 160 127 484

RIVER VALLEY NICHOLAS MANNING 11 190 213 207 610

RIVER VALLEY GARY COX III 10 172 158 162 492

RIVER VALLEY BENNET RENGERT 9

RIVER VALLEY LANE KANAGY 9

RIVER VALLEY Substitution 1 n/a 96 105 201

RIVER VALLEY Substitution 2 n/a

RIVER VALLEY Substitution 3 n/a

7402621408 cheryl43302@gmail.com Team Total 838 782 757 2377
VIKINGS BLUE / GOLD 5 5 5

147 125 159 174 152 895 2377 3272

129 130 110 131 151 811 2109 2920

RIVER VALLEY

RIDGEDALE

160

138



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 14, 2020

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: MICHELLE BRICKER

Asst. Coach: SCOTT CHRISTIAN

1584 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

UTICA CARSON WALKER 12 132 177 168 477

UTICA ERIC SCHROEDER 10 128 138 179 445

UTICA WILLIAM DUNN 11 127 157 137 421

UTICA BLAKE FRENCH 11 153 157 215 525

UTICA ZACK MAURER 12 165 188 149 502

UTICA PIERCE STEPHENS 11

UTICA Substitution 1 n/a

UTICA Substitution 2 n/a

UTICA Substitution 3 n/a

740-403-8929 dmbricker@roadrunner.comTeam Total 705 817 848 2370
REDSKINS SCARLET / GRAY 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: DAVE KREBS

Asst. Coach: JOSH KREBS

1740 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN CALEB SLAGLE 12 170 150 195 515

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN MASON MARSH 11 155 157 312

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN NOAH DIRSCHERL 10 169 165 180 514

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN TYLER WHITE 10

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN CONNOR LAWSON 10 138 183 321

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN NATHAN FULLERTON 10

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN JONAH VARIAN 10 159 170 329

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN WILL MUSKOPF 10

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN Substitution 1 n/a 146 131 277

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN Substitution 2 n/a 143 143

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN Substitution 3 n/a

614-361-1120 dave@cpaagi.com Team Total 778 814 819 2411
WARRIORS RED / GOLD 5 5 5

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN

169 143 136 181 175 176 980

3233

2370 3350

108 138 149 172 117 138 822 2411

UTICA



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Results All Participants - February 14, 2020
TQ - indicates member of district qualifying team; IQ - indicates district qualifying individual

Place First Name Last Name Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
1 NICHOLAS MANNING 11 RIVER VALLEY 190 213 207 610 TQ

2 ETHAN WALTON 11 HEATH 202 198 181 581 TQ

3 KONNOR GOODIN 12 HEATH 181 182 210 573 TQ

4 LUKE BERLIN 12 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 178 193 197 568 IQ

5 NICK DIEHL 11 MADISON-PLAINS 182 206 178 566 TQ

6 TOMMY SHERMAN 11 HEATH 180 210 145 535 TQ

7 TYLER NEEDLES 9 MARION-FRANKLIN 191 178 158 527 TQ

7 TYLER KINTZ 11 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 184 157 186 527 TQ

9 JOEY HENSON 12 RIDGEDALE 223 169 134 526 IQ

9 KORBIN WILSON 11 HEATH 188 168 170 526 TQ

9 VICTOR JACKSON 12 BISHOP HARTLEY 168 183 175 526 TQ

9 AYDEN JORDAN 10 BISHOP HARTLEY 178 176 172 526 TQ

13 BLAKE FRENCH 11 UTICA 153 157 215 525 TQ

14 BLAKE CROW 11 NORTHRIDGE 152 156 213 521 IQ

15 CALEB SLAGLE 12 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 170 150 195 515 TQ

16 NOAH DIRSCHERL 10 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 169 165 180 514 TQ

17 JUSTON CULP 11 MADISON-PLAINS 186 135 192 513 TQ

17 TRACE HATFIELD 12 MOUNT GILEAD 158 190 165 513 IQ

19 ASHTON WALTERS 11 NORTHRIDGE 197 180 131 508 IQ

20 ZACK MAURER 12 UTICA 165 188 149 502 TQ

21 TYLER DISBENNETT 11 HIGHLAND 106 149 246 501 IQ

22 CHASE KEYES 10 FREDERICKTOWN 156 180 163 499 IQ

23 AUSTIN ADKINS 11 PLEASANT 176 161 161 498 TQ

24 GARY COX III 10 RIVER VALLEY 172 158 162 492 TQ

25 BRYDON HAYES 12 LAKEWOOD 225 144 121 490 TQ

26 PHILIP RYAN 9 BISHOP READY 135 177 176 488 TQ

27 SHAWN SPAULDING 9 MARION-FRANKLIN 150 167 169 486 TQ

28 FINN HARDENBERGH 12 BISHOP READY 148 149 188 485 TQ

29 JOSH WARWICK 11 RIVER VALLEY 197 160 127 484 TQ

30 HUNTER WEBER 10 LAKEWOOD 134 157 188 479 TQ

30 JAMEY DURFEY 12 LAKEWOOD 179 143 157 479 TQ

32 MARLIN YARBOROUGH 10 BISHOP HARTLEY 149 138 190 477 TQ

32 CARSON WALKER 12 UTICA 132 177 168 477 TQ

34 BRANDON HALL 12 MARION-FRANKLIN 132 146 196 474 TQ

35 VINCENT WHITE 11 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 146 175 152 473 IQ

36 ADAM NARCELLES 10 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 144 157 170 471 IQ

37 KEATON HALL 10 ELGIN 136 159 170 465 TQ

37 LUKE JAHN 11 BISHOP READY 139 158 168 465 TQ

39 BRENDEN WHITE 12 FISHER CATHOLIC 138 190 135 463 IQ

39 DRAKE DAVIS 12 ELGIN 152 140 171 463 TQ

41 NOAH DAUGHERTY 12 RIDGEDALE 121 176 163 460 IQ

41 TUCKER TAGUE 11 HIGHLAND 159 170 131 460 IQ

43 BEN JANITA 12 FISHER CATHOLIC 178 139 141 458

43 MIKE BLAKE 11 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 149 159 150 458 TQ

45 JAKE KOWALCZYK 10 PLEASANT 127 190 140 457 TQ

45 JD WELCH 11 FAIRBANKS 174 141 142 457

45 STEWART POULNOTT 10 LAKEWOOD 119 165 173 457 TQ

45 PRESTON WELSH 11 RIVER VALLEY 146 155 156 457 TQ

49 T J TAYLOR 12 HIGHLAND 131 155 170 456

50 SKYLAR COTTRELL 11 MADISON-PLAINS 159 161 133 453 TQ

51 ZACH GOVONI 11 NORTHMOR 144 148 158 450



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Results All Participants - February 14, 2020
TQ - indicates member of district qualifying team; IQ - indicates district qualifying individual

Place First Name Last Name Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
52 ZACH JAHN 10 BISHOP READY 155 145 147 447 TQ

53 ERIC SCHROEDER 10 UTICA 128 138 179 445 TQ

54 BROCK HURTT 11 CENTERBURG 146 154 140 440

55 JOE BALDINGER 11 NORTHMOR 137 119 181 437

56 CONNOR BRANDT 12 NORTH UNION 130 140 166 436

57 DRU RENZ 12 MARION-FRANKLIN 125 180 129 434 TQ

58 JOEY FRAILEY 12 FREDERICKTOWN 128 148 154 430

59 ASHER CARR 12 FISHER CATHOLIC 160 141 128 429

60 YACOUBA HARANE 12 COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL 131 136 156 423

61 WILLIAM DUNN 11 UTICA 127 157 137 421 TQ

61 DONOVAN SIMPSON 12 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 154 154 113 421

63 GRANT HAMM 11 FAIRBANKS 130 130 153 413

64 SILAS HORTON 9 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 140 141 131 412 TQ

65 SAMUEL SHISLER 10 BISHOP HARTLEY 134 135 141 410 TQ

66 JACOB MOWERY 9 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 134 137 136 407

67 DREW LAFON 9 FAIRBANKS 148 128 129 405

68 ZACHARY JAGGER 9 CENTERBURG 121 124 159 404

68 JACK GREER 10 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 122 143 139 404

70 GAVYN STONE 10 CENTERBURG 134 130 139 403

71 BOB GUILER 11 NORTHMOR 130 120 151 401

71 ADAM BURKE 10 FAIRBANKS 135 118 148 401

73 GRIFFIN WAYNE 10 FREDERICKTOWN 132 144 124 400

74 SEAN HARP 11 FISHER CATHOLIC 134 121 144 399

75 MICHAEL ROSE 11 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 148 145 105 398 TQ

76 EVAN JONES 11 RIDGEDALE 117 125 154 396

77 COLE LEIS 11 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 135 128 119 382

78 NATHANIEL ARNOLD 10 NORTH UNION 143 112 123 378

79 CHRISTIAN O’REILLY 11 NORTH UNION 162 133 79 374

79 SHAYONNE PORTER 11 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 157 114 103 374

81 BRODY BOOHER 9 NORTHRIDGE 114 110 148 372

82 TYLER BAILEY 12 NORTHMOR 130 111 130 371

83 WESLEY HAMMOND 9 NORTHMOR 119 110 135 364

84 SKYLER DAVILA 9 LINDEN MC KINLEY 128 111 121 360

85 BRAXTON WILHELM 12 FAIRBANKS 109 122 121 352

86 ISSACK MOHAMUD 12 COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL 140 109 101 350

87 SAMUEL SARFO 11 COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL 122 120 106 348

88 DAMARIEON STARKEY 9 COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL 118 123 102 343

89 DYLAN TILLIS 12 EAST 131 87 124 342

90 BRANDON CONNER 9 EAST 108 141 92 341

91 SIAH KEYES 11 LINDEN MC KINLEY 120 113 107 340

92 COULTER DEBOER 9 NORTH UNION 100 107 130 337

92 MADDOX JOHNSON 9 NORTHRIDGE 122 91 124 337

94 DESIRE NTITAMPEBA 12 COLUMBUS NORTH INTERNATIONAL 100 134 101 335

95 JONAH VARIAN 10 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 0 159 170 329 TQ

95 MICHAEL OYER 10 NORTH UNION 106 124 99 329

97 CONNOR LAWSON 10 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 138 183 0 321 TQ

98 ANTHONY JONES 11 EAST 98 118 104 320

99 BRYCE HOLMES 9 HEATH 0 155 158 313 TQ

99 DALIN MURRAY 11 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 101 106 106 313

101 MASON MARSH 11 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 155 157 0 312 TQ

102 AUSTIN LAYER 9 MOUNT GILEAD 95 98 117 310



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Results All Participants - February 14, 2020
TQ - indicates member of district qualifying team; IQ - indicates district qualifying individual

Place First Name Last Name Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
103 GUS SPIEGEL 12 FISHER CATHOLIC 0 137 172 309

104 ANDREW DECKER 12 PLEASANT 146 159 0 305 TQ

105 BEN GEGORSKI 11 BISHOP HARTLEY 0 139 165 304 TQ

106 AUSTN RICHARDS 11 MARION-FRANKLIN 140 0 161 301 TQ

106 AUSTIN SWICK 9 MOUNT GILEAD 91 119 91 301

108 TIMAINE HILL 11 EAST 80 126 93 299

108 KENNY MARC-SAINVIL 9 LINDEN MC KINLEY 106 90 103 299

110 OWEN PETERS 12 PLEASANT 155 0 143 298 TQ

111 NATHAN KAPAVIK 11 NORTHRIDGE 96 72 128 296

112 NOAH DIMMICK 11 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 114 0 181 295

113 JACOB SNYDER 11 ELGIN 162 132 0 294 TQ

114 WILLIAM WEST 9 MOUNT GILEAD 96 103 78 277

115 LOGAN CAULAN 12 PLEASANT 0 151 118 269 TQ

116 JIVANI JOHNSON 12 EAST 117 72 75 264

117 BLAKE MCKENZIE 10 RIDGEDALE 130 133 0 263

118 ZACH WATTS 11 HIGHLAND 140 122 0 262

118 ISIAH MARTINEZ 11 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 97 86 79 262

120 NATE SMTH 12 ELGIN 142 117 0 259 TQ

121 ERIC HAMILTON 11 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 134 121 0 255 TQ

122 MICHAEL HOFFMAN 12 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 0 136 115 251

122 DAMIEN SEARLS 10 MOUNT GILEAD 77 108 66 251

124 WESLEY HENDRICKS 11 BISHOP READY 115 129 0 244 TQ

125 LANDYMAN STEELE 12 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 0 111 125 236

126 HAYDEN ROEMER 10 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 121 0 111 232

127 JOHN WHARTON 11 CENTERBURG 134 97 0 231

128 JACKSON BEAN 11 RIDGEDALE 134 92 0 226

129 JARED HAMILTON 11 CENTERBURG 0 0 225 225

130 ANTOINE WILLIAMS 11 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 93 0 104 197

131 CODY BAKER 10 ELGIN 0 0 190 190 TQ

132 ADKIEM PARNELL 9 LINDEN MC KINLEY 109 72 0 181

133 STEVEN KOLLAS 11 FREDERICKTOWN 0 0 176 176

134 JONNY MARTIN 11 MADISON-PLAINS 0 0 166 166 TQ

134 WOLFE LOVE 9 LINDEN MC KINLEY 86 0 80 166

136 CURTIS VINYL 9 LINDEN MC KINLEY 0 74 91 165

137 KHARI KENNEDY 9 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 97 65 0 162

138 ANDREW GROSKO 11 BISHOP HARTLEY 154 0 0 154 TQ

139 NATE WOOD 12 ELGIN 145 0 0 145 TQ

140 NATHAN ADAMS 11 MADISON-PLAINS 0 140 0 140 TQ

141 BRANNON WILLIAMS 11 CENTERBURG 139 0 0 139

141 ZACK LUCKMEIER 10 FREDERICKTOWN 0 139 0 139

143 CARSON WELSH 10 RIVER VALLEY 133 0 0 133 TQ

144 PEYTEN HUSTED 12 PLEASANT 124 0 0 124 TQ

145 BRYCE HARMON 9 RIDGEDALE 0 0 123 123

146 DAYLON POWELL 10 MARION-FRANKLIN 0 117 0 117 TQ

147 RYAN REAGAN 10 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 116 0 0 116

148 ALEX GROVE 11 CENTERBURG 0 0 115 115

148 JASON CALLAHAN 10 RIDGEDALE 0 0 115 115

150  JAMES MICHELS 10 HIGHLAND 0 113 0 113

151 LUKE CLARK MO0DY 10 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 0 112 0 112

152 JUSTIN ZOLLARS 10 FREDERICKTOWN 0 0 105 105

153 DOMINIC MORETTI 10 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 0 95 0 95



OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Results All Participants - February 14, 2020
TQ - indicates member of district qualifying team; IQ - indicates district qualifying individual

Place First Name Last Name Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
154 LUIS ROQUE 9 BISHOP READY 0 0 94 94 TQ

155 SAM SCHWARTZ 11 HIGHLAND 89 0 0 89

156 BRADY HICKS 10 BISHOP READY 0 0 0 0 TQ

156 TYLER ROSE 10 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 0 0 0 0 TQ

156 DEVONN HOWARD 10 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 0 0 0 0 TQ

156 BRADY HESKETT 9 CENTERBURG 0 0 0 0

156 SKYLER SIMPSON 11 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 0 0 0 0

156 ZACH LEFFLER 10 EAST 0 0 0 0

156 KEITH BAKER 12 EAST 0 0 0 0

156 JAVON HANNA 10 EAST 0 0 0 0

156 JONATHAN SNYDER 10 ELGIN 0 0 0 0 TQ

156 MASON STEFANKA 12 ELGIN 0 0 0 0 TQ

156 ANTHONY NICHOLS 12 FAIRBANKS 0 0 0 0

156 NICK HENRY 12 FISHER CATHOLIC 0 0 0 0

156 BILLY WOODRING 9 FREDERICKTOWN 0 0 0 0

156 TYLER ADKINS 11 FREDERICKTOWN 0 0 0 0

156 ERIC LAU 12 HEATH 0 0 0 0 TQ

156 QUINTON HOLMES 12 HEATH 0 0 0 0 TQ

156 OWEN POTTER 10 HEATH 0 0 0 0 TQ

156 JAMES BLANEY 10 HIGHLAND 0 0 0 0

156 RANDY CAIN 11 HIGHLAND 0 0 0 0

156 CALEB DORRIS 12 LAKEWOOD 0 0 0 0 TQ

156 JACOB MCBRIDE 12 LAKEWOOD 0 0 0 0 TQ

156 JACOB SAMPSON 9 LAKEWOOD 0 0 0 0 TQ

156 TYLOR MILLER 11 MADISON-PLAINS 0 0 0 0 TQ

156 NATHANIEL TALBERT 11 MADISON-PLAINS 0 0 0 0 TQ

156 NASIR NOOR 12 MARION-FRANKLIN 0 0 0 0 TQ

156 JARED HALE 11 NORTHMOR 0 0 0 0

156 KYLEE FOUT 11 NORTHMOR 0 0 0 0

156 KALEB EDWARDS 10 RIDGEDALE 0 0 0 0

156 BENNET RENGERT 9 RIVER VALLEY 0 0 0 0 TQ

156 LANE KANAGY 9 RIVER VALLEY 0 0 0 0 TQ

156 PIERCE STEPHENS 11 UTICA 0 0 0 0 TQ

156 TYLER WHITE 10 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 0 0 0 0 TQ

156 NATHAN FULLERTON 10 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 0 0 0 0 TQ

156 WILL MUSKOPF 10 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 0 0 0 0 TQ

Field Totals 19348 19477 19892 58717

Field Average 138.2 139.1214 142.0857 139.8024
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